&£ “-waapa

o B EDETI Cifiand

Indicative 2025 Course Fees for WA Government Subsidised Training

National
Qualification National Qualification Total Tuition VET Student
Code National Qualification Title Specialisation ECU Study Option Course Fee Resource Fee Fee Loan Approved
C84 10908NAT Certificate IV in Aboriginal Performance $ 21315  § 87488 § 1,088.03 NO
C76 CUA50220 Diploma of Musical Theatre $ 635742 § 131824 § 767566 YES
C78 CUA51520 Diploma of Professional Dance (Elite Performance) Students enrolled in Pointe $§ 786000 $ 131216 $§ 917216 YES
C78 CUA51520 Diploma of Professional Dance (Elite Performance) Students notenrolled inPointe ~ §  7,86000 $§ 128138 § 9,141.38 YES
C79 CUA60120 Advanced Diploma of Professional Dance (Elite Performance) $§ 786000 $ 160849 $§ 946849 YES
C75 10875NAT Diploma of Screen Performance $ 642690 $ 125056 § 767746 YES
C85 10995NAT Diploma of Acting $§ 690747 § 112132 § 8,028.79 YES
C86 11155NAT Advanced Diploma of Performance (Acting) $ 616635 § 145442 § 7620.77 YES
Classical, Contemporary,
C82 CUA50820 Diploma of Music Performance Jazz, Music Artist $§ 537312 § 112744 $  6,500.56 YES
C82 CUA50820 Diploma of Music Creation and Composition  Creation and Composition $ 463200 $ 102898 $§ 566098 YES
Cr7 CUA60520 Advanced Diploma of Music Performance Performance $§ 541944 § 136813 $ 678757 YES
Technical and Live
C80 CUA50420 Diploma of Live Production and Technical Services Performance $§ 588843 § 104739 $§ 693582 YES
C80 CUA50420 Diploma of Live Production and Technical Services Production Arts $§ 458568 § 104739 $§ 5633.07 YES
C81 CUA60220 Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services Costume $§ 735330 $§ 117093 § 8524.23 YES
C81 CUAB0220 Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services Production Design $ 61930 $§ 117093 § 7,366.23 YES
C81 CUAB0220 Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services Lighting § 746910 § 122639 § 869549 YES
C81 CUA60220 Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services Props and Scenery § 761385 § 12448 § 885873 YES
C81 CUAB0220 Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services Stage Management § 786000 $§ 124483 § 9,104.88 YES
C81 CUA60220 Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services Sound Production $ 671061 $§ 117093 § 7,881.54 YES

2025 Indicative Course Fees January 2025 1



Fees per course

These rates apply to:

ECU
Course
Code

C76
C78
C79

C82

C82
cr7

C80

C81

Indicative 2025 Course Full Fee-Paying Rates

Non-WA Residents at the time of enrolment;
Repeating a unit/s from a previous enrolment period;
RPL Enrolment (Recognition of Prior Learning);
Courses that are not funded by the WA Government.

National
Qualification
Code

CUA50220
CUA51520
CUAG0120

CUA50820

CUA50820
CUAG0520

CUA50420

CUAG0220

National Qualification Title
Diploma of Musical Theatre
Diploma of Professional Dance (Elite Performance)
Advanced Diploma of Professional Dance (Elite Performance)

Diploma of Music

Diploma of Music
Advanced Diploma of Music

Diploma of Live Production and Technical Services

Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management
Services

2025 Indicative Course Fees

National Qualification
Specialisation

Performance
Creation and
Composition

Performance

January 2025

ECU Study Option

Classical, Contemporary, Jazz, Music
Artist

Creation and Composition
Performance

Technical and Live Performance,
Production Arts

Costume, Production Design,
Lighting, Props and Scenery, Stage
Management, Sound Production

o & Edilh Ciren

L

Full Fee Rates
Tuition Fee

$21,440
$32,643
$40,089

$20,299

$20,299
$18,769

$21,830

$26,522

& waapda

i sty

EDETI Cifiand

VET Student
Loan Approved

YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES

YES

YES



