



Indicative 2025 Course Fees for WA Government Subsidised Training

ECU	National										
Course Code	Qualification Code	National Qualification Title	National Qualification Specialisation	ECU Study Option	Co	ourse Fee	Res	source Fee	To	tal Tuition Fee	VET Student Loan Approved
C84	10908NAT	Certificate IV in Aboriginal Performance			\$	213.15	\$	874.88	\$	1,088.03	NO
C76	CUA50220	Diploma of Musical Theatre			\$	6,357.42	\$	1,318.24	\$	7,675.66	YES
C78	CUA51520	Diploma of Professional Dance (Elite Performance)		Students enrolled in Pointe	\$	7,860.00	\$	1,312.16	\$	9,172.16	YES
C78	CUA51520	Diploma of Professional Dance (Elite Performance)		Students not enrolled in Pointe	\$	7,860.00	\$	1,281.38	\$	9,141.38	YES
C79	CUA60120	Advanced Diploma of Professional Dance (Elite Performance)			\$	7,860.00	\$	1,608.49	\$	9,468.49	YES
C75	10875NAT	Diploma of Screen Performance			\$	6,426.90	\$	1,250.56	\$	7,677.46	YES
C85	10995NAT	Diploma of Acting			\$	6,907.47	\$	1,121.32	\$	8,028.79	YES
C86	11155NAT	Advanced Diploma of Performance (Acting)			\$	6,166.35	\$	1,454.42	\$	7,620.77	YES
C82	CUA50820	Diploma of Music	Performance	Classical, Contemporary, Jazz, Music Artist	\$	5,373.12	\$	1,127.44	\$	6,500.56	YES
C82	CUA50820	Diploma of Music	Creation and Composition	Creation and Composition	\$	4,632.00	\$	1,028.98	\$	5,660.98	YES
C77	CUA60520	Advanced Diploma of Music	Performance	Performance	\$	5,419.44	\$	1,368.13	\$	6,787.57	YES
C80	CUA50420	Diploma of Live Production and Technical Services		Technical and Live Performance	\$	5,888.43	\$	1,047.39	\$	6,935.82	YES
C80	CUA50420	Diploma of Live Production and Technical Services		Production Arts	\$	4,585.68	\$	1,047.39	\$	5,633.07	YES
C81	CUA60220	Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services		Costume	\$	7,353.30	\$	1,170.93	\$	8,524.23	YES
C81	CUA60220	Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services		Production Design	\$	6,195.30	\$	1,170.93	\$	7,366.23	YES
C81	CUA60220	Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services		Lighting	\$	7,469.10	\$	1,226.39	\$	8,695.49	YES
C81	CUA60220	Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services		Props and Scenery	\$	7,613.85	\$	1,244.88	\$	8,858.73	YES
C81	CUA60220	Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services		Stage Management	\$	7,860.00	\$	1,244.88	\$	9,104.88	YES
C81	CUA60220	Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services		Sound Production	\$	6,710.61	\$	1,170.93	\$	7,881.54	YES





Indicative 2025 Course Full Fee-Paying Rates

Fees per course

These rates apply to:

- Non-WA Residents at the time of enrolment;
- Repeating a unit/s from a previous enrolment period;
- RPL Enrolment (Recognition of Prior Learning);
- Courses that are not funded by the WA Government.

ECU Course Code	National Qualification Code	National Qualification Title	National Qualification Specialisation	ECU Study Option	Full Fee Rates Tuition Fee	VET Student Loan Approved
C76	CUA50220	Diploma of Musical Theatre			\$21,440	YES
C78	CUA51520	Diploma of Professional Dance (Elite Performance)			\$32,643	YES
C79	CUA60120	Advanced Diploma of Professional Dance (Elite Performance)			\$40,089	YES
C82	CUA50820	Diploma of Music	Performance Creation and	Classical, Contemporary, Jazz, Music Artist	\$20,299	YES
C82	CUA50820	Diploma of Music	Composition	Creation and Composition	\$20,299	YES
C77	CUA60520	Advanced Diploma of Music	Performance	Performance	\$18,769	YES
C80	CUA50420	Diploma of Live Production and Technical Services		Technical and Live Performance, Production Arts	\$21,830	YES
C81	CUA60220	Advanced Diploma of Live Production and Management Services		Costume, Production Design, Lighting, Props and Scenery, Stage Management, Sound Production	\$26,522	YES